Boys Track

Division 1
Berwick
Wilkes-Barre Area
Crestwood
Dallas
Hazleton Area
WVW
Pittston Area

Tuesday, 3/29
Northwest Area @
Nanticoke @
Tunkhannock @

Tuesday, 4/12
Northwest Area @
Tunkhannock @
Hanover Area @

Tuesday, 4/26
Nanticoke @
Tunkhannock @

Division 2
Nanticoke
Hanover Area
Holy Redeemer
Lake-Lehman
Wyoming Area
Northwest Area
Tunkhannock

Lake-Lehman
Wyoming Area
Holy Redeemer

Wyoming Area
Lake-Lehman
Nanticoke

Northwest Area
Wyoming Area

Holy Redeemer @ Hanover Area

Monday, 5/9

Holy Redeemer @ Nanticoke
Northwest Area @ Tunkhannock

Lake-Lehman @

Hanover Area

Score
86-55
117-15
82-67

92-53
102-47
80-67

105-40
115-35
94-47

103-41
105-45
96-40

Wednesday, 3/30
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Berwick @

Pittston Area @

Wednesday, 4/13
Berwick @

Wyoming Valley West @
Crestwood @

Wednesday, 4/27
Crestwood @
Pittston Area @

Wyoming Valley West @

Tuesday, 5/10
Hazleton Area @
Crestwood @
Dallas @

Hazleton Area
Dallas
Wyoming Valley West

Wilkes-Barre Area
Dallas
Pittston Area

Hazleton Area
Dallas
Wilkes-Barre Area

Pittston Area
Berwick
Wilkes-Barre Area

Score
102-40
81-67

84-66

98-48
86-60
98-52

87-59
85-64
90-59

93-57
98-52
79.5-66.5

Tuesday, 4/5
Lake-Lehman @
Wyoming Area @
Tunkhannock @

Tuesday, 4/19
Lake-Lehman @
Hanover Area @
Wyoming Area @

Tuesday, 5/3
Lake-Lehman @
Hanover Area @
Holy Redeemer @

Holy Redeemer
Hanover Area
Nanticoke

Nanticoke
Northwest Area
Holy Redeemer

Wyoming Area
Tunkhannock
Northwest Area

Score

71-70
130-17
106-44

90-51
108-34
88-61

105-45
90-59
79-70

Wednesday, 4/6
Hazleton Area @
Pittston Area @
Crestwood @

Wednesday, 4/20
Dallas @
Hazleton Area @
Pittston Area @

Wednesday, 5/4
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Hazleton Area @
Wyoming Valley West @

Berwick
Wilkes-Barre Area
Wyoming Valley West

Crestwood
Wyoming Valley West
Berwick

Crestwood
Dallas
Berwick

Score
78-72
108-42
135-15

111-39
98-52
83-63

113-37
75-74
94-54






