

Division 2
Nanticoke
Hanover Area
Holy Redeemer
Lake-Lehman
Wyoming Area
Northwest Area
Tunkhannock

Tuesday, 3/29 Northwest Area @ Nanticoke @ Tunkhannock @	Lake-Lehman Wyoming Area Holy Redeemer	Score 86-55 117-15 82-67	Wednesday, 3/30 Wilkes-Barre Area @ Berwick @ Pittston Area @	Hazleton Area Dallas Wyoming Valley West	Score 102-40 81-67 84-66	Tuesday, 4/5 Lake-Lehman @ Wyoming Area @ Tunkhannock @	Holy Redeemer Hanover Area Nanticoke	Score 71-70 130-17 106-44	Wednesday, 4/6 Hazleton Area @ Pittston Area @ Crestwood @	Berwick Wilkes-Barre Area Wyoming Valley West	Score 78-72 108-42 135-15
Tuesday, 4/12 Northwest Area @ Tunkhannock @ Hanover Area @	Wyoming Area Lake-Lehman Nanticoke	92-53 102-47 80-67	Wednesday, 4/13 Berwick @ Wyoming Valley West @ Crestwood @	Wilkes-Barre Area Dallas Pittston Area	98-48 86-60 98-52	Tuesday, 4/19 Lake-Lehman @ Hanover Area @ Wyoming Area @	Nanticoke Northwest Area Holy Redeemer	90-51 108-34 88-61	Wednesday, 4/20 Dallas @ Hazleton Area @ Pittston Area @	Crestwood Wyoming Valley West Berwick	111-39 98-52 83-63
Tuesday, 4/26 Nanticoke @ Tunkhannock @ Holy Redeemer @	Northwest Area Wyoming Area Hanover Area	105-40 115-35 94-47	Wednesday, 4/27 Crestwood @ Pittston Area @ Wyoming Valley West @	Hazleton Area Dallas Wilkes-Barre Area	87-59 85-64 90-59	Tuesday, 5/3 Lake-Lehman @ Hanover Area @ Holy Redeemer @	Wyoming Area Tunkhannock Northwest Area	105-45 90-59 79-70	Wednesday, 5/4 Wilkes-Barre Area @ Hazleton Area @ Wyoming Valley West @	Crestwood Dallas Berwick	113-37 75-74 94-54

Monday, 5/9		Tuesday, 5/10	
Holy Redeemer @ Nanticoke	103-41	Hazleton Area @	Pittst
Northwest Area @ Tunkhannock	105-45	Crestwood @	Berw
Lake-Lehman @ Hanover Area	96-40	Dallas @	Wilke

Pittston Area	93-57
Berwick	98-52
Wilkes-Barre Area	79.5-66.5

